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3} whether rellelf can ba granted In such fashion that the . PETIT'? FOR ZONING V‘ENCB

'2552;;353h9»;ff | .
6 % X . - ‘
e - B . pirit of the ordinance will be chaerved : 2.
i ' ol . & result of the addition, the traash area will be moved Lo the rear of the parke- ty and welfare aecured, ved and public safe- TO THE ZONING OOMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 2{'5'0 A
The undersigned. legal owner(s) of the properiy siluste in Beltimore Couaty and which is

Ander: . . O , .
craon v, Rd. of _Appeals, Town of Chesapesie Bench, 22 Md. kop. 28 (1974, LY destribed la the descriplion and plat sttached heretd and made a part hereol, hereby pelition for &

4 .
It 1a clear from the testimony that If the varlance was Franted, ruch . Variance from Section ... 809.2 to permit 183 off-atreet. parking.spaces......

use ns pruposed would not be contrary to the spirit of the b.C.2.R. and would .....for a restaurant instead of the required d80. .. .oeiee

ing lot, taking up two of the existing parking spaces, M, Larkin indicated
Lthat in his experlence, the~e is more than adequate parking to accommodate both

PETITION FOR ZONING VATIANCE BEFORE THE Sizzler and Roy Rogers patrons. Mt  Lrkin testified that seldom are the more

SW/corner of Loch Raven Blvd.
and Taylor Avenue

(6830 Loch Raven Boulevard)
9th Election District

4th Councilmanic District

IN RE:

DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER - ' than 60 spaces behind the Roy Rogers restaurant regularly used. Testimony indie not result fn substantial delriment to the public good. ' ISP PR TP LR TS PR R T PE ST LR L PR SO

R rRAT A ST A St C ARt AN SRR ARRALL LA mE .

After due conuid t S et oeeeesomeemeecasmsasssemecasasseasees .
eration of tha teslimony ard evidence presented, 1t |i= o . of the Zoning Ruegulations of Balumore County, to the Zomng law of Baitimore County; for °

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY cated that there is no barricr between the Sizzler and Roy Rogers buildings and ,.
i following reasons: (lndicats hardship of practical difficuity)

No. 88-330-A . cl ;

Case No. 88-33 : parking for customers of Sizzler 13 permitted as needed behind Roy Rogers. Mr. , ear that a practical difficulty or urreasonable hardship would result if the <his is an existing restavrant, to which & 200 square fc
- . [

Yy addition is proposed to houre a walk-in refrigerator. There is r

MRO Mid-Atlantic Corp. -
- varia |

Petitioner Larkin further testified that even at peak business hours there has always been ) nce was not granted. It has been established that the requirement from : room on the site for additional parking. The parking lot is sharp
A with an adjoining Roy Rogers rcstaurant, and the existing parklngr

which the P
etitioner seeks reliel would unduly restrict the use of the land due has in the past been ample {or both restaurants.

#® % % B L I * ample parking.

to the special conditions unique to this particular parcel, In addttion, the

FINDINGS O FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW ;j In response to comments made by Gregory M. Jones, Design Division of the

1‘\1‘3", ?15

as more par- "f access road from the Sizzler/Roy Rogers parking lot to the Loch Raven Plaza is general welfare, , £-10,46
' \ P : e [, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Varlance advertising. posting, etc., upon fillng of this '
ursuant to the advertisement, posting ¢ tha property, and public hear B etition, and further agree to and ate 10 beZo ndL:y }he g)t:ing regglanm and pestrictions of

- s altimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

variance requested will not he detrimental to the public health, safety, and
- ’

Bureau of Trafflc Engineering, Mr. Larkin indicated that he dues not feel an
Property Is to be posted and sdvertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

The Petitioner herein requests a variance to permit 183 off-street park-

ing spaces for, an existing restaurant in lieu of the required 190,
necessary or would be in the best interest of the patrons or general public., le

ticularly described on Petitioner's Exhibit 1.
both MRO t B - . : . ,
Nancy E. Paige, Esquire, appeared and testifled on bebhalf of o indicated that never has any customer commented that such access would be help- fng on this Petition held, und for the reasons Fiven above, the requested vari- I.We do solemnly dectare and affirm
J ance should be granted. under the penaities of perjury, that I we
T are the legal owneris) of the property

Legal Owner of the . R He further indicated that he would estimate that 60% of his customers are )
e which is the subject of this Petition.

Mid-Atlantic Corporation (hereinafter referred to as MRO),
Sl , g.rlﬂ EXILMDENE XX

# Raoc hasur X

4 _Count /07" . a ’
\ounty this (X% any of warch, 1988 that 183 off-street parking spaces for an MRO Mid 2 Tenly Enterprises
R -“(.‘l-'):pe of Prini Name)

subject property, and Tenly Enterprises, Inc., a Tenant. Mr. William Larkin, , ! senior cltizens and the increased traffic which would be generated If there wus

appeared and testified on behalf of the i B L MR cut-through may be hazardous to the safety of the parking lot and patrons.

R

Store Manager of Sizzler Restaurant,

il
,
-
L ]

exiating resataurant in lleu of the required 199, in accordance with Fetitioner's
8 Py

S.gnature

The Petitioner secks relief from Section 409.2B pursuant to Section 307

y;

Petition. There were no Protestants.

| of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (R.C.Z.R.) Exhibit 1, be approved, and as such, the Petition for Zoning Variance ia hereby H Sign
/o Marriott Corporation

10400 Fernwood Road _ _______ rmesmee cmsees e e dcmemmAmememm—mm——i———————— -
{Type or rint Name)

on AL
/., 1"’

Testimony indicated that the subject property, zoned B.L.-C.S5.A., 1s the

GRANTED, subject, however, to the follcwing restriction:

MRO cperates the Roy | An area variance may be granted where strict application of the zoning

fnasna T o

site of a Sizzler restaurant and a Roy Rogers restaurant.

1) The Petitioner may apply for his bullding permit and bLe
l o ] M ﬁ ?ranted Same upon receipt of this Order; however, Petitioner
who operates the Sizzler Resta . . clean v. Soley, 270 Md. 208 (1973). To prove practical &ifficulty for an area D: hfr:by m??e G tine as'the apeTicanle sppeliace pocemes
n risk until such time as the 1pp1ic1b1e appellat
o 3 ; pellate proces
the ‘ ;. variance, Lhe Petitioner must meet the following: oraer 15 revermen” the Peti ner vou Hhatesgr rf““°£ Egls
. Order 18 reversed, the Petitioner would be rnqulr;a té re5

the property to Tenly Enterprises, Inc.,
He indicated that in April of 1986, the 1} whether strict compliance with requirement would unrea- : turn, and be responsible for returning, said property to its
original coundition, ; =

subject property for the past 8 years.
Between _ sonably prevent Lh¢ use of the property for a permitted
purpose or render conformance unnecessarily burdensome; E
Signature

Rogers restaurant on a portion of 1its property and leases the other portion of :3’ regulations would cause practical difficulty to the Petitioner and his property.

ttorney 10r Petitioner:
Paige, Esﬂuire c/o Sizzler Restaurants Internat'l, Inc. g8

S -

{Type or Print Namge .
= ey 5103 Duke Street

* Ve " -
_/ﬂ:'::_ff ".‘_-.,.-..4’.((; .Alexandria, Virginia ..22104.....
-~ Caty and S:.ate

Larkin testified that he has been involved in managing a restaurant on

I Yo T ot R Y
M .

.

C.

establisliment was changed over from a Rustler to a Sizzlesr Restaurant.

Name, address and phone number of iegal owner, coi-

plicant as well as other property ownera in the district
or whether a lesser relaxation than that applied for ANN M. RASTARGWICE
Deputy Zonlng Commliasigrpr

would give substantial relief; and AMN: b §
of Baltimore Cuunty o - Cily and State

the two restaurants, there is a combined total of 185 parking spaces available.

e

Mr. Larkin tcstified that the Sizzler restaurant proposes to construct

The addi-

an addition to the rear of its building in the existing trash area.
., (301) 576-4294%

Attorney's Telephone No.. 22 o tmnanncl .-

tion will be strictly used for refrigeration purposes only and will accommodate

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissicner of Baitimore County, this - &5

a walk-in refrigerator. Mr. Larkin testified that the Sizzler operation nas ex-

C
t oA, . lg-f.’%hat the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning law of Baltimore County, in two nowspapers of genersl cirtuiation throuih-
out Balumore County, that property be posted, and that the pubuc hearing be had belore the Zonu:g
Comm:ssioner of Baitimore Countv in Roum 108, County (Wfce Building in Towson  Baltimore

-._5._-. _____ day £ o 1 --&. at _f.- o'clock

panded 1its salad bar and fresh fruit area which requires a tremendous amount of

refrigeration space as fresh products prather than canned products are used. As

Couny, on the ...

CIRTIZICATE OF POSTIKG M.

TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORS COUNTY /Y)’ 330 -
Towsen, Marylond PR .  Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.
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District. .. -.."./—_?f.. . Date of M‘..-./-E{.‘.{‘s.-?..-..... , ‘ ;
LEavisgco ~-. NOTICE _ Oﬁu.e of

pstonms LR, M=l v oo e T o PATUXENT

'G'3 Y6
Y~0££-88

- e
A S S T R T R S D S A ey e e R . R

nin om-
Location of pmp-fy:--..:{(:g .C:’.--Jff‘!f../f.-ﬁ'.i{{:t-..4%:s(-i(..@fél’.’.%ﬁ...._..--..... ‘ :': o S cmeM

Coumtna, MO 71044

TG i R AT R

WITNESSETH, That in consideration of the paywent of the rents and
additional rents as hercinafter expressed to be paid, and the performance : : _ March 10, 1988 r .
_ S N <02 LN W PN = /2.

of the covenants, terms and conditions hereinafter ' 'r .
on t.]. f " r . Location of sl‘“'_g‘-—_)_“:!:.izy.-{-{{:{_ﬁ-ﬂtt;‘."--;zt':{--é;_@_xﬂ(!:— e j., ‘.H_V' ‘/ e 5:/# A .
~the part of the Lessee, its successors and assigns, and also Subject to F o { 1’ — P AL - it antelide PEBRUARY
. P Nancy E. Paige, Esquire ‘W”-"-"-"-{- .-/.L__Z.«.i.‘*‘:.-15.27,‘1‘1?2__4:’;;;/.’;':;2/5(- ’"--ézg--"if’.’.’.f.‘.‘.-.-..-..---- — . ‘

- 233 E. Rledwood Street . ¥ 4 LT

the reservations hereinafter set forth, the i.essors do he !
reby lease unto A
) . : Baltimore, Maryland 2120C2 s
Data af relum.-.---...;-."?. -.(f.‘!: ...... ——

the Lessee, and the Lessce does hercby take from the Lessors, all i‘.hat
; RE: Petition for Zoning Variance

: i
parc_el of land, together with all improvements thereon, situate in the f SW/corner of Loch Reven Boulevard & Taylor Avenue ' Pe'moner
(6830 Loch Raven Boulevard) -
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemunt of

9th Election District = 4th Councilmanic Diatrict

HRO Mid-Atlantic Corporution -« Petit.oner
Case No. 88-330-A

Ninth Election District of Baltimore County, State of Maryland, and rmore
MOTICE OF HEAHING Y0132

particularly described as follows: -
was inserted in the foilowing:

Beginning for the same at a point on the northwest side of Loch Raven Dear Hs. Palgen
' '] Catonsville Times 8gaosler nleebgly
{1 Abutus Times ings Mils Fler

32:2:.:rgg::hsggwge;.;ez:a;g zgzgzegommiisggnlgt’fl-iary}and Plat No,15375, 7 Enclosed please [ind the decision rendered on the abo £ d
wve . cet from the inte i ’ R slon it & ve-ralerenced casa, . :
rsection £ : The Petition for Zouning Variance hes been Granted, subject to the restriction ‘ (:E:B | IFICAIE OI I UBLIC}&IIOII ‘ (] sokly 1T F
- Reporter ¥ OwsOn rugr

of the extention of the northwest side of Loch Ra '
_ aven Boulcevard with th % e - :
extention of the southwest side of Taylcr Avenue and running thence anz * noted in the attached Order, :
% R weekly newspapers published in Baitimore County, Maryland
successive weeks befors

binding on the northwest side of Loch Raven B
oulevard South 28 degrec
minutes West 224.15 fcet, thence leaving said boulevard and runni:::;ezi 39 . In the event the decislon rendered is unfavorable to sy party, please tet ] y, ‘j) . K 1 \
be advised that any ' appei » Cou y &y W HEAKIN once a week for ____‘u
sed that any party may file an appeal to the County board of Appeals. bl 5l NOTKE OF HEAKING TUWSON, MDD, F..-!.’.{’/- 1934 , e A e day of - remruary 19 o Al 15 to
say, the same was inserted in the issues ot

the outlines of the pro i
A perty of the petitioners herein the t i
lines viz: North 62 degrees 39 minutes West 304.91 feet andwgoiﬁl];lgglgggrcev S For further information on fllnz an oppeal, please contact this orrire. gy o 3 o
. 3% éﬂ;m:i%xmm‘m: THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
o

22 ;1:!11:;;: Eaét 334.11 feet to the southwest side of Taylor Averue as ghown " : _
re Lcunty Bureau of Land Acquisition drawing RW 56-196-8, tuence . Very truly yours, ; s e L‘:;":;;. N‘:‘;’v“;"‘:ﬁ:ﬁ Pebruary &, 1vod
B e e ot o 1103 published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

binding on the s i
outhwe 1 - . : ;
st side of Taylor Avenue the two folloving lines . e Boon 0 of e Loane
i Chesaprahe Avenue in Tomson

‘1’:2; Sgo?th:a;terly by a line curving toward the left having a radius of ‘
. eet fo ist. - , i - : i .
T a dist.nce of 222.71 feet and South 59 degrecs $6 minutes g AN M. BASTANOWICZ A5 Marylind us plicers and published in Towson, Baltimore Uounty, Md, appearing on
. s L i Wl Loch Raven Blwd & Javkw

East 1.48 fEEt' Lhence l“orth 30 de i . :
i grecs 02 minutes Fast 1.48 fEEt, thence ; Ilepu ¥ z -4 'y A |
r und ion ’ {u\l,ml,m{\h Buuk vardl e _.{_ _1..-.1%-_-,1 _‘r!—) 7 " ' ;9 : N !
¥ .

4] 9 . et and tllence Southcasterl birldi“
s }' % 4th Counnlmans i astrwt

on the curve having a radius of 83 feet that con
nects the southwest side !
:fs'faylcr Avenue with the northwest side ¢® Loch Raven Boulevard, for a : : - Enclosures Petioner: MKD Mid Atlantic
ance of 128.44 feet to the place of beginning, b . cer Mr. Soln Dasoury % Bl Cosporstem v !
; : : i Februa X me
MRO Mid-Atlantic Corporation ] “FOR SNOW DATE CALL $94 301° THE JEFFERSONIAN,
3 Varance o perrul 181 oit-stred

Containing 2.% acre - |
g s of land nwore nr less. - c/o Marrictt Corpopat,ion Parhing spaces ff & Fralaurent i
: N shead o quund 1)

’ . 10400 ¥ . W A
Peing all of the property owned by the Lessors at the southwest ecormcr 7 Fornwood fondy bethnsda, T 20038 g I e e et s b
| vyt gy Loy

{- ay &

of Loch Raven Boulevard and Taylor Averue in Paltimore County, Maryland. . People's Counsel
g % J pral pervud. The 2 wung Coamenas

* —_— p woner will 1, 4eve enwertan any .

S / pLvs File j i request ki & Sy O the Bsnance ol Publisher
c “-4 ';’ i ! T R saund permut dunng tius W hw
; guod cause shows Such request
; CEWMNA must be I waing <nd orved an
thua oftice by the date of the heanng

s :
" //
L C ‘/ et ahove of prevent-d sl the heer
' - . ".
] RO4ERY HAINES
: Zotung Commistiones

of Ba bmeae L Dunty

08 Feb &

FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY, IN EQUITY

CERTIFICATE NF PUBLICATION OF




e : : Baltimore Count - ‘
+ Daltimore County | : . Fjrefkpm'tmen{ U BALTI MOI}E COUNTY ZONING pLANS ADVISORY COMMITTER

Zoning G)mmffﬁiﬂner . M land 21204-2556 PR ;

Office of Planning & Zoning Towson, Mary | R 7

Towson, Maryland 21204 g November 25, 1987
2353

February 16, 1988

494 . . . Paul H. Reincke ‘ ' L COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
_ . Chisef Lo 111 %. Chesapeake Ave.
J. Robert Haines - J. Robert Haines . B Towkan. maryland 21204 Nancy E. Paige, Esquire

Fonine Zoniny Camnissicner . U 233 East Redwood Street
Office of Planning and Zoning B timn are o0o Baitimore, Maryland 21202

. | . Baltimore County Office Building ' ? ' LT
W Oz/’é Q’( ' ) s : - men' MD 21204 B RE: Item No. 168 - Case No. 88-330-‘

Petiticner; Tenly Enterprises, Inc.
Petition fror Zoning Variance

RCTICE OF HRARTNG 1 ; ' ' MRO Mid-Atlantic Corporation : Lt -
Re: P rty Owner: Dennis F. Rasmussen ___ EMBERS
Nancy E. Paige, Esq. PoTroperty Comniy Executive Lo Dear Ms. pPaige:

‘ . Denrig F. Rasmussen . : Cureau of
B e et - : ' SW/C Loch Raven Blvd. and Taylor Avenue C Engineerin
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 - | County Execative | Location: SW/C y N ngineering

S Depsrtment of The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans submit-
o e e Goning hgenda: Meeting of 11/10/87 R Tratfic Engineering ted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments
The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by au’“ority of the Zoning Act and : | I e e e
330-A _ : PR State Poads Comminsion to
" T gy e ' F104 popons of Paltimore County will hold a public hearing on the property identi ' Gentlemen: e 8ction requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of
SW/C lLoch Raven Bl]i:di & :g or Aven . fied herein in Room 106 of the County Office Building, located at 111 W. Chesapeake | ‘ L :‘:::-:':5““” plans or problems with regard to the development plans that may
6330 Loch Raven Boulev. - ) Avenue in Towson, Maryland as follows: . | | 7 i .
RIS g . | : Dureas and the Camones beton farked sith ok e ey Yo By e - . [T Vritten report with the Zoring Comiseiemr wirn morS maY File a
Petitioneri MRD Mid-Atlantic Corp Case number: 88~330-A i to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. Lo Project Planning 83 10 the suitability of the requested zoning.
SW/C Loch Raven Blvd. & Taylor Avenue . S Building Department _
Sth Biection Diserict - it B () 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be o Boerd of Lducation Enclosed are all comments subritted from the members of the
Dear Ms. Paiget R 9th Election Distriet - 4th Councilmanic District f located at intervals or __ feet along an approved road in accur- KOS Comnittee mt this toon ert? Submitte (frea e, meaters of the
: Petitioner: MRD Mid-Atlant’c Corporation i dance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the Department el Toning Administration g:éé::gg. . i{llsigi::rd :gmme:;a grom é:: reTaining members :re
‘ T TUESONG TETRONCE 23, 108 e 9100 e.n ' lic Works., I Infustrial ’ r em you. erwise, any comment that
P orenced prope thatg&&g}g& rising an adveriiSigg an;ugzsgingagg ;:§°f to PATE ' ! of Public Wor i Development 1s not informative will be placed in the hearing file. This
All .dvertising and posting fees
above~referenced property.

e s petition was accepted for flling on the date of the enclosed
- ; time it posted by _ A second means of vehicle access is required for the site. e t
the hearing. Do not remove the sign(s) from the property from the tim P Variance to permit 183 off-street parking spaces for a restaurant instead of the . c filing certificate and a8 hearing acheduled accordingly.

this office until the day of the hearing itself. | required 190. . | The vehicle dead end condition shown at

. Yery truly yours,

SIGN AND POST RETURNED ! EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department, SR - 5 A( ' ‘
FFE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING ) AU e \ A S
ggt%m DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE TSSUED. : ' c / &

) The site shall be made to camply with all applicable parts of the . ' AMES E. DYER
In the event that this Petition is granted, a bullding permit may be issued within 5 Fire Prevention Code prior to occuparcy or beainning of operation. gj,,-f Chalrman A
the thirty (30) day appeal period. The coning Commissioner will, however, entertain 2 S Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
ot ‘ during this period for good 3 The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall AR
ved in this office by the date ~ carply with all applicable requiroments of the National Tire Pro- ot JED:kkb

45952 ' = BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 41783 : tection Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code,” 1976 edition

o =% ND _ !U. L OFFIC!E OF FINANCE - REV' wUE DIVISIO | ! . oot o Enclosures
| BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLY 100.43 l  MISCLLLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT prior to occupancy -

OFFIVE OF FINANCE - REVENUE ::;;_suon_ _ —
. MISGELLANEOUS CASH REC

|

DATE

Please make your check payable to Baltimore Co$?§y,TMaryEang_?p§ fgrf9yq_
to the Zoning Office, County Offics Bu%ldiqggﬂgpgg%mﬁ : hirty (30) day eppe

~y———

- W A

N A} D Site plans are approved, as drawn.

DATE !.’J’r/:ﬁ.?' 227 ACCOUNT

R=ClahlBesd)

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments
3/10/58 —ACCOUNT

amouny_ 310 o0

| | '  , Noted and
amouNT_ 3 s . I ‘ , _ : : - ﬁé_ﬂzj_ﬁxl Approved:

mECEIVED o "x—e--fﬁreventlcn Bureau

Feirhlatt, FROM:

franire, Gordon, nspection Diviston

. ire —— e Larrett bDlukes
RECEIVED {Jancy b ?ﬁiib;r{er & DOLLENQes, Ud;;20°
FROM: juotrusarny hugod Street, Tultos N

5, Redd o mm oA e .
233 = T e J!‘! Cl:f.'n‘ ‘-1“' ?."3{: & “0043
I ZED e bR PRSTAER SH e, foner ]
fdvartliodil oratior - petitlones : —
FOR:

: corp - -
ey Hid-Atlantic L grot p— |
MLO 4 cMastwwtfOA3E3 clls 133 . REDWOOD ST.  BALTIM oy e e e
B b 3-‘ VALIDATION OR BIGHATURE CGF CASHIER

HiEn : . e BALTIMORR COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF ENVIKONA mamii,

> . et
PP T

AS
\.IDATION OR SIGNATURE OF L

| i it T mea— R | R e T IRPECTIUN AND RESOURCE MANAGEMEN]

VA

Date : ) , Richard H Trainos
Zonlng Commissioner Secietéry

Office of Planning and Zoulug Ma,yfandﬂe fmeﬂfafmﬂspOﬂaflOﬂ Hal Kassott
[} &

Cointy Offfce Bui lding Agminisu stor

Towsen, Maryland 21204 w4y State Highway Administration

November 12. 1987

tor

- : / /
Loning liem 4 /e a v Zondng Advisory Comm{ttee Meetfng of 5kfi;-._’r e _So /2T
b
GARRETT HUILDING
Water Suppl » Sewdage bisp 7{ :
233 E REDWOOD STREET P2y e el ge Dispusal L2 g
. . Robart Haines
EVAN ALEVIZATOS o vimien FEARY M GOUAD 101.576. 4000 JAMER & Viiwenn, 1n ANATIAKIA U WA 1ot Prior to approval of & Building Permit for conatruction, renovation and/ar fnstellation of equipment Mr. J. R Item #168
SANDER L WISH THOMAS L BaRBUTY VAX: 301-576-4146 I RONALD SHiFPe AHARUON B CRAA
111 w. Chesapeake Avenue ALLAN | MaLbsTER ROBERT C. KELLNER 1800 K STKEET, N. W. SUITE 600 PLLRTT Sowans RIMAN 1} 184 Quality Management, &%4-31775, ta uvhtaln requirements for auch fostallation/s before work begins, h R poulevard
aven
A permit Lo ronatruct from the Buresu of Alr Quality Management is requlred for such ltems as Loc
HEMBERT (200 [0 AN ABRA DAYID POLIAKIW P EFNNETH A  ARMN
THOMAR } D m ALIBYN L AT BRATHORD W W ARRAREE . Exi’ting zoninq: B . L .
LAWRFNCE D COPPEL DANIFD HEHAM FEdaA™IW M L ARRY 3 Proposad zOnlnq: v.ri.nc.
HOHPIE MASTLARD AND DIALE 08 cnsama o2 DIRECT DIAL 3Q1 576. 4294 area and type of equipment to be used for the food service operation must be submitted to the X park&:\g spaces for a
ta the Raltimore County Uepartmsnt of Fuvtronmectal Protectlon and Memource Hanagement for review
Attorney chy E. Pal e, E.‘:QUII‘C AdViSOl.’y Committee County Office Building Frior to approval fur a aurkery school, owner or appiicant sust comply with all Baltimore County dated September 9, 1987,
On review of the submittal date
o - e generally
RE: Case number: 88-330-A Priue to Iation of extaciig Jriuciureie, petitioner munt contact the Plvistou of Wrate Managemeat Encineering AcCess Permits finds the plan to be ¢
s s : ; : o cof
(6830 Loch Raven BOUILVBKL” Any wbandoned underground Rtorape tacks coutainiog gasolline, wante cli, molvents, elc., mdunl have k- 1t you have any queszions. Dle!se contact Latry Brocat

LAW OFFICES Property Owner; Aﬁkﬁﬁmzﬁﬂkfézﬁﬁﬂ¢ie, 4€h_-C:1?;!2212;i¢5q
~ g . g TN N P f 4
GORDON, FEINBLATT, ROTIMAN, HOFFBERGER & HOLLANDER Locattonigun Lo d Aoicr é,.&{ga;i Z;/fﬂ; Aicsic District /
. N B BIE N CHARIER R TAV WML L3 LTHARIAN B BB Hrnk ¥ yor , N . .
:l'.‘:ltl;:n:‘::;::an :«:::l:: 'M:t.:ltll.A‘lN " BALTIMORE, MD. 21202 B3 CHARL W NTT.1EAS OU G AL M IRYVTN CUMMENIS™ARE AS FOLLOWS Re: Baltimore County
DORAID N KUTHMAN MAKL BLUM ANTHIINT R GALLACHIR IVANA & BEFD (
R oner .
- LEws £ KAn BakAT P BOREN o BUSAN R L e MARM o PHE I for any extstisg or propomed frnod mervice facility, complete plans and apecifications must be Zoning Commissi Property Owner:
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S =327=SPH, _88-330-A, 88-339-A o SANTSAEAY _— | o » Miter mains
SUBJECT..§§-027~3FH, 88-330-A, 88-3139. B | | e , and lines, sanftary sewvers,

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE R | tration and not limftation, PArking areas, curb cuts.
FOPRAR I e . ’ .

driveways,

of 1llustration and

not lim
1tnt{pn. E?jpsters. storm water drainage, deten-

Mr., J. Robert Hainas ‘ | .
County c°m"1’s;°:;;1 ' s F. : . A _ o . vater sprinkler System lines,
County Office Bu ng _ SR . _ S R . telepnone 1 e
A | L | 7‘ ' s e p 1¢ec- 91?ctric lines, conduits or systems, gas

lines and ' systems, lighting S8ystens, plantings, landscap-

ing, and al} u;lliflal now

Ttem - g{‘l;[e)t;ng :ilggzizbf‘.;rgg;ai?g: S There are no coniprehenaive planning factors requiring comment on this | e o ' | of the Leased Pre .
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" DEC 23 1981 | F. W
VEC 3 2.2 acres TR ’P.DMJ-FAH’T‘\‘%
Acres: 9th Election District T P. David Flalds

ZONiNG OFFICE s
vided, however, utility lines and
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4 . motorists going from one site to another, . . ‘ L e e
great difficulty for t onto %aylor Avenue or Loch Raven Boulevard. B . File N N below ground level unless Sublandlord and Subtenant here

they are forced to go ou ‘ 1 f at B . o PR
tion of this access would involve the loss o S e At
e et so it is recommended that in addition to con- . e R ter otherwise mutually agree in vriting, Subtenant

least 4 parking spaces, . d ding-
I h arking variance should be revised accor 3
structing the accesrs, the p 8 Erants to Sublandlord for the benefit of Sublandlorg
[ ]

iy.

licensees and Suppliers a

Parcel whieh does not include the Leased Premises pro
» -

i1ts assignees ang sublessees, angd 21l of their customers

Very truly yours, % -,: A .
o ' employees, invitees licens
, - I : ’ . ees a
Yo éﬁ?ﬂiﬁ B | | easem " supplters a ronTexclusive
; ERRR A : ent for the use and enjoyment without charge of

Gregory‘M. Jones 2 _ _ e
Engineer 111 o AR the Common Areas and Common Facilitfes ag they shall

Design Division

exist from time to time on the Leased Premises, provided

Accessory utility facilities
-?-

however, utility lines and

T
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PETITEDNER'S

any damage caused by one to the other, caused by the~ or

which currently do not exist shall be installed below

ground level unless Sublandlord and Subttenant hereafter

by any of their respective agents, employees or contrac-
Y y ' otherwise mutually agree in writing. Employees of Subtenant

tors with respect to Common Areas and Common Facilities
Or any person who is or may be a permitted tenant in the

(as hereinafter defined). 1If Sublandlord and Subtenant -
future on the Leased Premises shall park in specific employee

are unable to agree as to fault regarding these matters,
- parking areas located on the Leased Premises and the parties

Sublandlord and Subtenant shall within thirty (30) days
w11l cooperate in enforcing this requirement. Fmployees

after I'ECEj.pt of a written notice of such damage mutually
- ublandlord or any person who s Oor may be a tena
. . nt in

select a third party expert to make this determination
P P the future on the Common Parcel (excluding the Leased

and all such costs and expenses related to the work
Prenises) will park in specific employee parking ereas not

performed with respect hereto by such third party shall

G

located on the Leased Premises and the parties will cooperate

] a' BE S g T L e L
o M R TR e e
-

¥

be shared equally between Sublandlord and Subtenant, who
in enforecing this requirement. No fences or other barriers

agree to be bound by the third party's decision. If Sub-
(not currently existing) shall be erected to separate or

RS ILE 2

landlord and Subtenant cannot agree on selection of such
divide the Common Areas and/or Common Facilities of the

expert, the matter shall be submitted to arbitration. The o
ommon Parcel from the Leased Premises or of the Comnon

costs and expenses of arbitration shall be shared equally Areas and/or Common Facilities of the Le d P i 14
. e ase remises from

by Sublandlord and Subtenant who agree to be bound by the he ©
the Common Parcel. Each eascment, restriction and covenant

decision resulting from arbitration.
contained in this Sublease shall be appurtenant to and for

7. A new Secticn 27 is hereby added to the Sublease as the benefit of the Leased Premises and Common Parcel and

follows: shall be a burden thereon for the benefit of the Leased

(a) Reciprocal-Easements snd No Barrier Agreement. Premises and Common Parcel and shall run with the land;

The Leased Premises are part of a larger parcel of land cach easement to remain for the Juration of this Sublease

R Sl bbbl o i kit 2t

hereinbefore or hereinafter referred to as the “Common and each covenant, restriction and undertaking shall be for

Parcel”. The Common Parcel is cross-hatched on Rider B the duration of this Sublease or the time period allowed by

attached hereto and made part hereof. As used in this lav, whichever is lesser,

‘ Wﬁ‘mu'

(b) Maintenance. Subtenant shall cause all of the

Sublease, the "Common Areas" includes by way of illus-

Common Areas and Common Facilities on the Leased
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SITE PLAN 1S
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CONTRACTOR SRALL nfmvz AlL mmon swlus PORCHES, PENT ROOFS,
WO0D COLUMNS, WOOD RAILINGS, FALSE WINDUWS, DOURS, suun'as

W00D WALKS (coucnn: roonru:S). AND ANYTHING ELSE THAT MIGHT

EXIST THAT IS NOT MENTIONED SO THAT NEW EXTERIOR AND PLANTERS

CAN BE INSTALLED. J

» CONTRACTOR SHALL REMOVE ANY MACADAM, BASE, SUB-BASE, CONCRETE
AND ANY OTHER MATERIAL THAT IS NOT, CUNDUCIVE T0 A G-OOD PLANTING
BED AS SKOWN ON SITE PLAN,

CONTRACTOR SMALL PROTECT ANY SHRUBGLRY THAT I5 10 REMAIN, FROM
DAMAGE. DURING DEMOLITION AND consmucr ON.

CONTRACTOR TO RESTRIPE PARKING LOT AREAS THAT ARE AFFECTED BY _
NEW COWSTRUCTION. 1

"CONTRACTOR SHALL CUT KEW MASONRY OPENINGS AS DENOTED ON .
ARCHITECTURAL AND STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS. -

CONTRACTOR SHALlL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS PRIOR TO DEMOLITION
AKD/OR EXCAYATION WORK.

CONTRACTOR SHALL R[PAIR PARKING LOT AND RESTRIPE AS PINTLTED
BY € TTER R -
SGN { UCHT POLES PNKTID BY S oN CONTR.

LIGHT BASES PINNTED BY & C

crisn = DF LI TIONERZS.

By TEN;_\
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RUSTLER/SIZZLER CONVERSION
"STORE No.14-741
6820 (WHRAVEN BLUVD § TAYLER AVE

A 29 &
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